
School Holiday Programme 
September 2026 – July 2027 

 
Autumn Term 
Open       Tuesday 8 September 2026 
Close for half term    Friday 23 October 2026 
Open      Monday 2 November 2026 
Close for Christmas    Friday 18 December 2026 
 
Spring Term       
Open      Monday 4 January 2027 
Close for half term    Friday 5 February 2027 
Open      Monday 15 February 2027 
Close for Easter    Friday 19 March 2027 
 
Summer Term 
Open       Monday 5 April 2027 
May Day bank holiday - closed  Monday 3 May 2027 
Close for half term    Friday 28 May 2027 
Open       Monday 7 June 2027 
Close for summer    Friday 23 July 2027 
 
The school will be closed on the following days for teacher training:  
Monday 7 September 2026, Friday 13 November 2026, Friday 19 March 2027, 
Monday 28 June 2027 and Monday 26 July 2027 
 
We remind parents that there is no entitlement to holidays in term time. Permission must 
be obtained before making any arrangements for leave in exceptional circumstances. The 
Headteacher would not be expected to class any term time holiday as exceptional. 

 
Please Note:  

Year 1 Phonics Screening takes place during June 2027.  
Year 4 Multiplication Test June 2027.  
Year 6 assessments in English, Maths and Science take place during May 2027.  
Year 6 Writing assessment June 2027.  


